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OFOC-T-405-B1-PC/APC/SMA | 405nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 0.97mm 0.062 ° 4.06mm 0.61
OFOC-T-405-B2-PC/APC/SMA | 405nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 2.1mm 0.026 ° 10.07mm 0.37 FC/PC,
FC/APC,
OFOC-T-405-B3-PC/APC/ISMA | 405nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 3.5mm 0.018 ° 16.01mm 0.25 SMA905
OFOC-T-405-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 405nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 4.5mm 0.012 ° 19.98mm 0.20

£¥: 1 REXRER: BEIDER 1/62 4, %A SM400 BEDLL B ITHEME.
2. WHWREGEEA: MAEH SM400 BEDEL, #WEHHER 1/e2 ERHHEE. 2%+0.01°/00°
3, HEER ¢ 1lmm, BLRF M11x0.5

3% : 18926583832 EIN T AR AR A RAF M 3k :www.of-gl.com



aF

450nm EEF A RS
L . L YEBE . . N % L1& et o
e PO ek | PO | e | e | BELE | py
K 12 (i)
OFOC-T-450-B1-PC/APC/SMA 450nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 0.96mm 0.06 ° 4. 1mm 0.60
OFOC-T-450-B2-PC/APC/SMA | 450nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 2.2mm 0.028 ° 10.07mm 0.37 FC/PC,
FC/APC,
OFOC-T-450-83-PC/APC/SMA | 450nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 3.6mm 0.020 ° 15.98mm 0.25 SMA905
OFOC-T-450-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 450nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 4.7mm 0.014 ° 19.96mm 0.20
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OFOC-T-520-B1-PC/APC/SMA 520nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 0.92mm 0.059 ° 4.15mm 0.60
OFOC-T-520-B2-PC/APC/SMA | 520nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 2.2mm 0.027 ° 10.09mm 0.37 FC/PC,
FC/APC,
OFOC-T-520-B3-PC/APC/SMA | 520nm | 400™700nmR<0.5% 3.2mm 0.020 ° 15.98mm 0.25 SMA905
OFOC-T-520-B4-PC/APC/ISMA | 520nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 4.3mm 0.015 ° 19.97mm 0.20
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OFOC-T-635-B1-PC/APC/SMA | 635nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 0.87mm 0.056 ° 4.2mm 0.58
OFOC-T-635-B2-PC/APC/SMA | 635nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 2.12mm 0.026 ° 10.13mm 0.37 FC/PC,
FC/APC,
OFOC-T-635-B3-PC/APC/SMA | 635nm | 400™~700nmR<0.5% 3.12mm 0.021 ° 16.01mm 0.25 SMA905
OFOC-T-635-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 635nm | 400~700nmR<0.5% 3.95mm 0.016 ° 20mm 0.20
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OFOC-T-780-B2-PC/APC/SMA 780nm | 66071100nmR<0.5% 2.12mm 0.033 ° 10.04mm 0.37
FC/PC,
OFOC-T-780-B3-PC/APC/SMA | 780nm | 6560~1100nmR<0.5% 3.49mm 0.024 ° 16mm 0.24 FC/APC,
SMA905
OFOC-T-780-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 780nm | 6560~1100nmR<0.5% 4 4mm 0.016 ° 20.03mm 0.20
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OFOC-T-850-B2-PC/APC/SMA 850nm | 65071100nmR<0.5% 2.21mm 0.035 ° 10.05mm 0.37
FC/PC,
OFOC-T-850-B3-PC/APC/SMA | 850nm | 6560~1100nmR<0.5% 3.47mm 0.025 ° 16.01lmm 0.24 FC/APC,
SMA905
OFOC-T-850-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 850nm | 6560~1100nmR<0.5% 4.33mm 0.018 ° 20.03mm 0.20
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OFOC-T-980-B2-PC/APC/SMA 980nm | 65071100nmR<0.5% 2.12mm 0.036 ° 10.07mm 0.37
FC/PC,
OFOC-T-980-B3-PC/APC/SMA | 980nm | 6560~1100nmR<0.5% 3.39mm 0.026 ° 16.03mm 0.24 FC/APC,
SMA905
OFOC-T-980-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 980nm | 6560~1100nmR<0.5% 4.23mm 0.019 ° 20.05mm 0.20
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OFOC-T-1064-B2-PC/APC/SMA | 1064nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 2.22mm 0.038 ° 10.03mm 0.37
FC/PC,
OFOC-T-1064-B3-PC/APC/SMA | 1064nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 3.51mm 0.032 ° 15.97mm 0.24 FC/APC,
SMA905
OFOC-T-1064-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 1064nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 4.39mm 0.026 ° 19.97mm 0.20
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OFOC-T-1310-B2-PC/APC/SMA | 1310nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 1.82mm 0.053 ° 10.07mm 0.37
FC/PC,
OFOC-T-1310-B3-PC/APC/SMA | 1310nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 2.91mm 0.036 ° 16.01lmm 0.24 FC/APC,
SMA905
OFOC-T-1310-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 1310nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 3.62mm 0.028 ° 20.0mm 0.20
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OFOC-T-1550-B2-PC/APC/SMA | 1550nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 1.98mm 0.06 ° 10.11mm 0.37
FC/PC,
OFOC-T-1550-B3-PC/APC/SMA | 1550nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 3.14mm 0.039 ° 16.08mm 0.24 FC/APC,
SMA905
OFOC-T-1550-B4-PC/APC/SMA | 1550nm | 1050~1700nmR<0.5% 3.92mm 0.031 ° 20.07mm 0.20
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